
IWS-1632AF

For copper tube pressing
Secure crimping in seconds
Automatic locking of pressing tongs
Rotating 360 degree head
Extendable handles for improved leverage
Safe handles with slip-proof rubber coated grips

Item NO. Crimper WeightCrimper Length Toolset WeightApplicationAvailable Size

IWS-1632AF

IWS-1632AF ZL

IWS-1632AF EU 3.75Kg 5.6Kg

6.57Kg

5.48Kg

3.75Kg

3.75Kgfor north America

for Zoomlock fittings

for Europe

IWS-1632AF AU 5.6Kg3.75Kgfor Australia

510mm

510mm

510mm

510mm

½",¾",1"

¼",⁵⁄₁₆",⅜",½",⅝",¾",⅞"

15mm,18mm,22mm,28mm

15mm,20mm,2.5mm

for North America

for Zoomlock fittings

for Europe

for Australia

Simple to change jaws 360 degree rotating head Square crimp

Extenda ble handles brings more 
power forcopper pressing
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