









360 degree rotating head



Square crimp

IWS-1632AF

- For copper tube pressing
- Secure crimping in seconds
- Automatic locking of pressing tongs
- Rotating 360 degree head
- Extendable handles for improved leverage
- Safe handles with slip-proof rubber coated grips



for North America









for Australia



Item NO.	Available Size	Application	Crimper Length	Crimper Weight	Toolset Weight
IWS-1632AF	1⁄2",3⁄4",1"	for north America	510mm	3.75Kg	5.48Kg
IWS-1632AF ZL	1/4",5/16",3/8",1/2",5/8",3/4",1/8" 1	for Zoomlock fittings	510mm	3.75Kg	6.57Kg
IWS-1632AF EU	15mm,18mm,22mm,28mm	for Europe	510mm	3.75Kg	5.6Kg
IWS-1632AF AU	15mm,20mm,2.5mm	for Australia	510mm	3.75Kg	5.6Kg

113